
Fraunhofer Institute for Casting, Composite and Processing 

Technology IGCV

Research Partner of the Aerospace Industry

Uncover the potential of composites: visit our research tech lab, 

speak to scientists and experience state-of-the-art lightweight 

production technology!

Bild: Sandro 

Behrndt

Only Friday, October 27, 2023

Invitation to an Free Excursion to the 

AUGSBURG INNOVATION PARK

Take the free shuttle bus and travel to the neighboring Innovation Park in just 5 minutes. 

Take a look behind the scenes at 3 research institutes, 

a Lightweight Construction Cluster and a technology center!  

Only on Friday, Oct. 27, 2023. Time requirement 30–120 min. Free shuttle bus departure at fair main entrance. Time table see reverse side.

WE LIGHTEN. EVERYTHING.

The DLR Centre for Lightweight Production Technology in 

Augsburg makes lightweight-production even lighter. We develop 

and validate integrated full-scale-solutions for an automated 

production of high-performance structures in aerospace and other 

branches.  Together with you.

Institute of Materials Resource Management at University 

of Augsburg

Have a look behind the scenes: 

We develop and evaluate new material systems and 

technologies with respect to sustainable development and 

efficient use of resources.

The AUGSBURG INNOVATIONPARK and the 

TZA TECHNOLOGY CENTER AUGSBURG:

Best place for fast innovation projects for AEROSPACE 

companies! 

Get to know the innovation park concept and take a look into the 

technical hall of the technology center!

Best Place for Fast Innovation for AEROSPACE Companies!

The Leading Edge Cluster MAI Carbon

Visit the top cluster MAI Carbon of Composites United e.V.

and get first-hand information on cluster cooperation and 

insights on current projects



▪ Only on Friday, Oct. 27, 2023.   Free Tour! 

▪ Shuttle bus departure point at fairground:  fair main entrance, travel time 5 minutes   

▪ Bus departure times fairground to TZA Innovation Park: 11:45  12:45  13:45  14:45  15:45 

▪ Bus departure times TZA Innovation Park back to fairground: 12:15  13:15  14:15  16:15   

▪ Tour duration at each individual sightseeing location: 20 minutes 

▪ Choose the destinations you are interested in!

How does it work? 

MRM 

University

Augsburg Innovation Park 

Technology Center &

Composites United/ 

MAI Carbon

Fraun-
hofer 
IGCV

DLR

Time Table

Location Map

27.10.2023 Bus Bus

Time

Fairground -

> TZA

TZA & 

CU/MAI Fraunhofer MRM DLR ZLP

TZA -> 

Fairground

11:45 x

12:00

12:15 x

12:30

12:45 x

13:00

13:15 x

13:30

13:45 x

14:00

14:15 x

14:30

14:45 x

15:00

15:15 x

15:30

15:45 x

16:00

16:15 x

x

x

x

x

xx

x

x

x

x

Location Tour Start at Innovation Park 

x

x

x x

x


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

