Only Friday, October 27, 2023

Invitation to an Free Excursion to the AUGSBURG INNOVATION PARK

Best Place for Fast Innovation for AEROSPACE Companies!

Take the free shuttle bus and travel to the neighboring Innovation Park in just 5 minutes.

Take a look behind the scenes at 3 research institutes,

a Lightweight Construction Cluster and a technology center!

Only on Friday, Oct. 27, 2023. Time requirement 30–120 min. Free shuttle bus departure at fair main entrance. Time table see reverse side.





Fraunhofer Institute for Casting, Composite and Processing Technology IGCV

Research Partner of the Aerospace Industry

Uncover the potential of composites: visit our research tech lab, speak to scientists and experience state-of-the-art lightweight production technology!





WE LIGHTEN. EVERYTHING.

The DLR Centre for Lightweight Production Technology in Augsburg makes lightweight-production even lighter. We develop and validate integrated full-scale-solutions for an automated production of high-performance structures in aerospace and other branches. Together with you.





Institute of Materials Resource Management at University of Augsburg

Have a look behind the scenes:

We develop and evaluate new material systems and technologies with respect to sustainable development and efficient use of resources.





The AUGSBURG INNOVATIONPARK and the TZA TECHNOLOGY CENTER AUGSBURG:

Best place for fast innovation projects for AEROSPACE companies!

Get to know the innovation park concept and take a look into the technical hall of the technology center!







The Leading Edge Cluster MAI Carbon

Visit the top cluster MAI Carbon of Composites United e.V. and get first-hand information on cluster cooperation and insights on current projects

How does it work?

Only on Friday, Oct. 27, 2023. Free Tour!

Shuttle bus departure point at fairground: fair main entrance, travel time 5 minutes

Bus departure times fairground to TZA Innovation Park:
11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45

Bus departure times TZA Innovation Park back to fairground: 12:15 13:15 14:15 16:15

■ Tour duration at each individual sightseeing location: 20 minutes

Choose the destinations you are interested in!

Time Table

27.10.2023	Bus	Location Tour Start at Innovation Park				Bus
	Fairground -	TZA &				TZA ->
Time	> TZA	CU/MAI	Fraunhofer	MRM	DLR ZLP	Fairground
11:45	х					
12:00		х				
12:15						х
12:30			х		х	
12:45	Х					
13:00		х		х		
13:15						х
13:30			x		х	
13:45	Х					
14:00		х		х		
14:15						х
14:30			х		x	
14:45	Х					
15:00		х		х		
15:15						Х
15:30			х		х	
15:45	Х					
16:00						
16:15						Х

Location Map

